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                                                               All Games Start at 5:30PM 

DATE                                                       PRE-SEASON  

Thursday, Dec. 9 Keithville/Walnut Hill @ Broadmoor  Fair Park @ North Caddo  

  Ridgewood @ Turner   Green Oaks @ CMCT 

  Youree @ Donnie Bickham   

       

Thursday, Jan. 6   Walnut Hill @ Fair Park  North Caddo @ Broadmoor 

  CMCT/Donnie Bickham @ Ridgewood  Green Oaks @ Keithville 

  Turner @ Youree  
DATE  REGULAR SEASON  

Monday, Jan. 10 Keithville @ Fair Park Donnie Bickham @ Turner 

  Broadmoor @ Ridgewood Green Oaks @ North Caddo 

  Youree Drive @ CMCT Walnut Hill - BYE 

     

      

Thursday, Jan. 13 Fair Park @ Youree  Turner @ Walnut Hill 

  Ridgewood @ Keithville  Donnie Bickham @ Green Oaks 

  CMCT @ Broadmoor  North Caddo – BYE 

     

          

Thursday, Jan. 20 Fair Park @ Ridgewood   North Caddo @ Walnut Hill 

  Youree @ Broadmoor   Green Oaks @ Turner 

  CMCT @ Keithville   Donnie Bickham- BYE 

     

      

Monday, Jan. 24 Keithville @ Broadmoor  Walnut Hill @ Donnie Bickham 

  Youree @ Ridgewood   Turner @ North Caddo 

  CMCT @ Fair Park   Green Oaks- BYE 

     

      

Thursday, Jan. 27  Fair Park @ Broadmoor   Walnut Hill @ Green Oaks 

  Youree @ Keithville   North Caddo @ Donnie Bickham  

  Ridgewood @ CMCT   Turner - BYE 

      

      

Monday, Jan. 31  Fair Park @ Keithville  Turner @ Donnie Bickham 

   Ridgewood @ Broadmoor  North Caddo @ Green Oaks 

   CMCT @ Youree  Walnut Hill - BYE 

      

      

Thursday, Feb. 3   Youree @ Fair Park  Walnut Hill @ Turner 

    Keithville @ Ridgewood    Green Oaks @ Donnie Bickham 

`    Broadmoor @ CMCT  North Caddo - BYE 
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 PLAYOFFS                                                            CITY CHAMPIONSHIP        

  Monday, February 17, 2022          Thursday, February 28, 2022 @ TBA 

  League I Runner up @ League II Winner               

            League II Runner up @ League I Winner            

 

DATE   REGULAR SEASON  

Monday, Feb. 7  Ridgewood @ Fair Park   Walnut Hill @ North Caddo 

  Broadmoor @ Youree   Turner @ Green Oaks 

  Keithville @ CMCT   Donnie Bickham - BYE 

    

Thursday, Feb. 10  Broadmoor @ Keithville   Donnie Bickham @ Walnut Hill 

   Ridgewood @ Youree  North Caddo @ Turner 

   Fair Park @ CMCT  Green Oaks – BYE 

      

       

Monday, Feb 14  Broadmoor @ Fair Park    Green Oaks @ Walnut Hill 

   Keithville @ Youree  Donnie Bickham @ North Caddo 

   CMCT @ Ridgewood    Turner - BYE 

      

       

Thursday, Feb. 17  League II Runner Up   League I Runner UP 

                    @                @ 

   League I Champion   League II Champion 

      

       

Monday, Feb. 28 Championship Game   

         TBA   

     

      

       

    

       

       

      

       

    

     

     

      


